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General: Peter Schlossman, Bailey Edward Design
312.440.2301  pschlossman@baileyedward.com
Heating & Phillip Richards, IMEG Corp.
Ventilation: 309.793.3422  Phillip.E.Richards@imegcorp.com
Electrical: Ryan Nation, Hanson Professional Services
217.747.9442  rnation@hanson-inc.com
Plumbing: Phillip Richards, IMEG Corp.
309.793.3422  Phillip.E.Richards@imegcorp.com
Structural: Gary Clack, Hanson Professional Services
217.747.9321  gclack@hanson-inc.com
Civil: Andrew Wynn, Rubinos & Mesia Engineers
312.870.6638  AWynn@RME-i.com
Acoustic: Rachel Parlock, NV5
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Communications: Tim Engelhardt, NV5

Security:

Landscape:

Elevator:

Wayfinding:

614.414.3492  Tim.Engelhardt@nv5.com

Tim Engelhardt, NV5
614.414.3492  Tim.Engelhardt@nv5.com

Dave Frigo, Hitchcock Design Group
630.961.1787  dfrigo@hitchcockdesigngroup.com

Greg Sacks, Superior Elevator
636.225.4149  greg(@superiorelevatorinspections.com

Kim Cardosi, Cardosi Kiper Design Group
773.523.9300  kcardosi@ck-dg.com
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